CITY OF SALEM, OHIO

RESOLUTION NO. 100119-06	INTRODUCED BY: MR. NESTIC
First Reading	_
Second Reading	_
Third Reading	
	G JUDI ALLIO FOR HER DEDICATED SERVICE TO THE ROM JANUARY 1, 1996 TO DECEMBER 31, 2009.
The Council of the City of Salem, Co January, 2010, at the City Hall, Salem, Ohio.	olumbiana County, Ohio, met in regular session on the 19th day of
Mr. Nestic moved the adoption of the	following Resolution:
WHEREAS, the members of the commend Judi Allio for her dedicated ser	Salem City Council wish to express our appreciation and vice.
NOW, THEREFORE, BE IT RES COLUMBIANA COUNTY, OHIO:	SOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF SALEM,
	s members and for the citizens of the City of Salem pay service to the City of Salem as Council Clerk from January
	Book of Ordinances and Resolutions of the City of Salem, ed to deliver a copy of this Resolution to Judi Allio.
(3) This Council finds and determines that all formal actions of this Council concerning and relating to the adoption of this resolution were adopted in an open meeting of this Council and that all deliberations of this Council and of its committees that resulted in those formal actions were in meetings open to the public in compliance with the law.	
Seconded by	
Upon roll call on the adoption of the R	desolution, the vote was as follows:
Dave Nestic	
Dennis Groves	
Rita J. O'Leary	
Mary Ann Dzuracky	

RESOLUTION NO. 100119 PAGE NO. 2	
Brian Whitehill	
K. Bret Apple	
Joe Radin	
Adopted the day of,	2010.
PASSED:	PRESIDENT OF COUNCIL
ATTEST:CLERK OF COUNCIL	MAYOR
APPROVED AS TO FORM:	DATE
LAW DIRECTOR	